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Rg Nominativo Cat. Cod. Team Team Punti Cles Saccolongo Brugherio

  Allievi 2 Anno  

1 BETTEO Marco AL2 01M2073 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE 95 30 (2) 30 (2) 35 (1)

2 CANCEDDA Eros AL2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 93 35 (1) 35 (1) 23 (4)

3 GALLIO Alessandro AL2 03E3248 FOX TEAM 66 26 (3) 26 (3) 14 (12)

4 BASSIGNANA Fabio AL2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 64 23 (4) 21 (5) 20 (6)

5 BOLZAN Edoardo AL2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 57 21 (5) 18 (8) 18 (8)

6 PALETTI Luca AL2 07Y0369 TEAM CICLISTICO PALETTI 49 5 (21) 23 (4) 21 (5)

7 GALLIO Filippo AL2 03E3248 FOX TEAM 45 14 (12) 14 (12) 17 (9)

8 FERRI Tommaso AL2 08C0150 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 45 - 19 (7) 26 (3)

9 RISATO Riccardo AL2 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 40 19 (7) 8 (18) 13 (13)

10 ROSSI Lorenzo AL2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 37 20 (6) 17 (9) -

11 DE RE Daniele AL2 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 37 9 (17) 12 (14) 16 (10)

12 MENGHINI Alessio AL2 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 35 13 (13) 11 (15) 11 (15)

13 DALLAGO Andrea AL2 20B1215 CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI - ROTOGAL 35 - 20 (6) 15 (11)

14 PISANU Valerio AL2 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 35 - 16 (10) 19 (7)

15 COSTALLA EUGENIO Giovanni AL2 01S1310 TEAM CICLOTECA 34 18 (8) 4 (22) 12 (14)

16 BORELLO Filippo AL2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 33 11 (15) 13 (13) 9 (17)

17 DE PAOLIS Federico AL2 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 30 - - 30 (2)

18 LEONARDI Gabriele AL2 08A0344 GS BORGONUOVO 29 12 (14) 9 (17) 8 (18)

19 SIMONETTO Gabriele AL2 03C3011 VELO JUNIOR NOVE 24 17 (9) 7 (19) -

20 TABOTTA Tommaso AL2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 16 16 (10) - -

21 CARRER Ivan AL2 14Q1085 ASD TEAM EUROBIKE 16 - 15 (11) 1 (25)

22 RUNGGER Daniel AL2 21X0091 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 15 15 (11) - -

23 SACCON Federico AL2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 14 4 (22) 10 (16) -

24 CINO Alessio AL2 22X1862 XCO PROJECT 12 10 (16) 2 (24) -

25 MISSANA Giovanni AL2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 12 8 (18) - 4 (22)

26 FURLAN Luca AL2 02N3999 TEAM PITON 10 - - 10 (16)

27 LEALI Stefano AL2 02N3999 TEAM PITON 8 - 6 (20) 2 (24)

28 ZUCCHI Matteo AL2 02S4373 L'EQUILIBRIO - MTB 8 - 5 (21) 3 (23)

29 LO VETERE Simone AL2 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 7 7 (19) - -

30 MENICACCI Thomas AL2 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 7 - - 7 (19)

31 STEVANATO Lorenzo AL2 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 6 6 (20) - -

32 RENNA Edoardo AL2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 6 - - 6 (20)

33 TONEATTI Luca AL2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 5 - - 5 (21)

34 FRANZOI Jacopo AL2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 3 3 (23) - -

35 DI GASPERO Cristiano AL2 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 3 - 3 (23) -

36 CERRI Simone AL2 02E0448 UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD 2 2 (24) - -

37 DAL PONT Jacopo AL2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 1 1 (25) - -

38 DALLA CAMINA' Nicola' AL2 03E3248 FOX TEAM 1 - 1 (25) -

  Allievi 1 Anno  

1 PRA' Ettore AL1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 86 30 (2) 21 (5) 35 (1)

2 SETTIN Mattia AL1 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 70 35 (1) 35 (1) -

3 VARI Simone AL1 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 70 21 (5) 23 (4) 26 (3)

4 DANTE ALESSANDRO Mario AL1 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 69 18 (8) 30 (2) 21 (5)

5 RAGONESI Filippo AL1 11P2939 CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM 59 26 (3) 19 (7) 14 (12)

6 MARCOLLI Milo AL1 02R0523 BUSTO GAROLFO 58 23 (4) 18 (8) 17 (9)

7 SAMBINELLO Mattia AL1 02H2596 G.S. PREALPINO A.S.D. 49 - 26 (3) 23 (4)

8 ALBERTI Tommaso AL1 08A2700 ELBA BIKE 48 17 (9) 13 (13) 18 (8)

9 ZANOLINI Alan AL1 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 46 10 (16) 16 (10) 20 (6)

10 CAFUERI Tommaso AL1 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 42 16 (10) 17 (9) 9 (17)

11 DONATI Davide AL1 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 42 12 (14) - 30 (2)

12 SERAFINI Nicholas AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 40 15 (11) 15 (11) 10 (16)
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13 PACCAGNELLA Elian AL1 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 40 13 (13) 12 (14) 15 (11)

14 PERRACCHIONE Alessandro AL1 01N2221 A.S.D YOUNG BIKERS TEAM BALMAMION 38 19 (7) - 19 (7)

15 FIORIN Matteo AL1 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 36 20 (6) - 16 (10)

16 MARES Elia AL1 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 33 - 20 (6) 13 (13)

17 SASSELLA Daniele AL1 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 27 5 (21) 14 (12) 8 (18)

18 ZAROS Thomas AL1 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 21 14 (12) 7 (19) -

19 BIAGI Nico AL1 08A0344 GS BORGONUOVO 20 - 9 (17) 11 (15)

20 FLOCCO Alan AL1 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 18 - 6 (20) 12 (14)

21 FRACCHETTI Simone AL1 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 17 9 (17) 1 (25) 7 (19)

22 GIAMPAOLO Simone AL1 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 16 - 11 (15) 5 (21)

23 PIZZATO Andrea AL1 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 14 3 (23) 5 (21) 6 (20)

24 DE ROSSI Marco AL1 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 11 11 (15) - -

25 PIN Riccardo AL1 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 10 8 (18) - 2 (24)

26 LUISETTO Jacopo AL1 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 10 7 (19) 3 (23) -

27 GRIMOD Etienne AL1 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 10 - 10 (16) -

28 BASSI Federico AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 8 6 (20) 2 (24) -

29 PELLEGRINI Kevin AL1 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 8 - 8 (18) -

30 CESCHIN Matteo AL1 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 5 1 (25) 4 (22) -

31 DA PARE' Alessandro AL1 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 4 4 (22) - -

32 MANCIN Alessandro AL1 07Q0304 PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM 4 - - 4 (22)

33 SALVADEO ALESSIO Luca AL1 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 3 2 (24) - 1 (25)

34 BENASSI Matteo AL1 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 3 - - 3 (23)

  Ragazze Allieve  

1 COSTANTINI Romina DA2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 89 35 (1) 19 (7) 35 (1)

2 VENTURELLI Federica DA1 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 88 30 (2) 35 (1) 23 (4)

3 VIEZZI Elisa DA2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 82 26 (3) 30 (2) 26 (3)

4 RECALCATI Martina DA2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 61 23 (4) 20 (6) 18 (8)

5 FONTANA Beatrice DA2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 61 15 (11) 26 (3) 20 (6)

6 CANCIANI Lisa DA2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 59 19 (7) 23 (4) 17 (9)

7 CORVI Valentina DA1 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 51 21 (5) - 30 (2)

8 SANTIN Gaia DA1 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 49 17 (9) 18 (8) 14 (12)

9 TURINA Matilde DA1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 41 11 (15) 15 (11) 15 (11)

10 BRAIDA Lucrezia DA2 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 39 20 (6) - 19 (7)

11 MENGOTTI Giorgia DA1 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 33 8 (18) 12 (14) 13 (13)

12 RIZZO Vittoria DA1 22X1862 XCO PROJECT 32 12 (14) 10 (16) 10 (16)

13 FONTANA Camilla DA2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 31 4 (22) 16 (10) 11 (15)

14 CAPAGNI Sofia DA1 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 26 - 17 (9) 9 (17)

15 GRISOTTO Veronica DA1 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 25 18 (8) - 7 (19)

16 NIGRA Elisa DA2 22X1862 XCO PROJECT 23 7 (19) - 16 (10)

17 TOMASELLA Elena DA2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 23 5 (21) 13 (13) 5 (21)

18 BRAFA Benedetta DA2 02B3650 VALDIDENTRO BIKE TEAM 21 - 21 (5) -

19 CIABOCCO Eleonora DA2 09J0916 TEAM DI FEDERICO PINK 21 - - 21 (5)

20 DONATI Tanya DA1 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 17 14 (12) - 3 (23)

21 CECCONELLO Anna DA1 03D3012 BREGANZE WILIER TEAM 17 - 11 (15) 6 (20)

22 RADMÜLLER LENI Marie DA2 21S1141 TEAM GREEN VALLEY 16 16 (10) - -

23 POZZATTI Elisa DA2 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 16 13 (13) 3 (23) -

24 PAVANELLO Rebecca DA2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 14 9 (17) 4 (22) 1 (25)

25 DEMICHELIS Greta DA1 01M2073 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE 14 - 14 (12) -

26 RACCANI Gloria DA1 03E3248 FOX TEAM 13 - 9 (17) 4 (22)

27 BOGIATTO Noemi DA2 01R1839 VIGOR REDMOUNT - FREEDOM TO RIDE 12 - - 12 (14)

28 CERIELLO Matilde DA2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 10 10 (16) - -

29 TOTTOLO Elisa DA1 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 9 3 (23) 6 (20) -

30 BERTONCELLO Gloria DA1 03D3012 BREGANZE WILIER TEAM 8 - 8 (18) -

31 RIBONI Alice DA2 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 8 - - 8 (18)

32 DAL POZZOLO Lucia DA2 03D3012 BREGANZE WILIER TEAM 7 - 7 (19) -
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33 RABBIA Asia DA1 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 6 6 (20) - -

34 GIANNOTTI Giorgia DA2 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 5 - 5 (21) -

35 TESTA Martina DA1 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 2 2 (24) - -

36 BENOZZATO Linda DA2 03D3012 BREGANZE WILIER TEAM 2 - 2 (24) -

37 VIGLIANTI Erika DA2 12P1156 TEAM DI FEDERICO BLUE 2 - - 2 (24)

38 PALLWEBER Jana DA2 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1 1 (25) - -

39 GAZZOLA ESTHER Luna DA1 03D3012 BREGANZE WILIER TEAM 1 - 1 (25) -

  Esordienti Maschile  

1 FANTINI Christian ES2 07U1631 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 105 35 (1) 35 (1) 35 (1)

2 SACCHET Stefano ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 69 20 (6) 26 (3) 23 (4)

3 VIEZZI Stefano ES2 05Q0070 LIBERTAS CERESETTO PRATIC 67 23 (4) 30 (2) 14 (12)

4 TRAVELLA Nicholas ES2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 60 30 (2) - 30 (2)

5 BOSIO Tommaso ES2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 59 14 (12) 19 (7) 26 (3)

6 FREGATA Luca ES2 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 51 19 (7) 20 (6) 12 (14)

7 BATTAIN Nicola ES2 03H0569 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA G.S. FONZASO 49 21 (5) 13 (13) 15 (11)

8 GABELLONI Matteo ES2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 47 26 (3) 3 (23) 18 (8)

9 MANFE' Erik ES2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 41 15 (11) 18 (8) 8 (18)

10 PAVANELLO Jacopo ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 39 18 (8) - 21 (5)

11 PALUDGNACH Alessio ES2 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 39 10 (16) 9 (17) 20 (6)

12 ENGELE Felix ES2 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 32 13 (13) - 19 (7)

13 ROLANDO Joann ES2 06Z1382 RUSTY BIKETEAM-BAITIERI COSTRUZIONI 30 5 (21) 16 (10) 9 (17)

14 FURLAN Mattia ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 29 8 (18) 21 (5) -

15 ARICI Riccardo ES2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 27 16 (10) 5 (21) 6 (20)

16 SIRK Alexander ES2 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 25 - 14 (12) 11 (15)

17 BARBISAN Andrea ES2 03G0361 BICISPORT 24 9 (17) 15 (11) -

18 MELLANO Ludovico ES2 01J2046 ARDENS CYCLING TEAM 24 7 (19) - 17 (9)

19 MONTAGNER Andrea ES2 05Q0070 LIBERTAS CERESETTO PRATIC 24 - 8 (18) 16 (10)

20 DE LONGHI Lorenzo ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 23 - 23 (4) -

21 FORCARI Enrico ES2 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 22 - 12 (14) 10 (16)

22 SANIN David ES2 21W0011 LIBERTAS RAIFFEISEN LAIVES ASD 18 1 (25) 17 (9) -

23 AZZINI LEONARDO Maria ES2 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 17 17 (9) - -

24 GHIARONI Giacomo ES2 07W0091 CICLISTICA MARANELLO 16 - 11 (15) 5 (21)

25 PAGLIARINO Fabio ES2 01C0100 ASD PEDALE CANELLESE 13 - - 13 (13)

26 BONAFINI Edoardo ES2 07S1907 ASD 100 CYCLING TEAM 12 12 (14) - -

27 MILESI Davide ES2 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 11 11 (15) - -

28 VALENTINI Davide ES2 20S0390 U.C VALLE DI CEMBRA 11 4 (22) 7 (19) -

29 PETRI Damiano ES2 08G0238 AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 10 - 10 (16) -

30 BERTINI Francesco ES2 08C0150 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 7 - 6 (20) 1 (25)

31 ABBATE GIUSEPPE Gugliemo ES2 22X1862 XCO PROJECT 7 - 4 (22) 3 (23)

32 MASSARO Simone ES2 14G1664 ANDRIA BIKE ASD 7 - - 7 (19)

33 URSELLA Leonardo ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 6 6 (20) - -

34 D'ALESSANDRO Nicolo' ES2 02R0523 BUSTO GAROLFO 4 - - 4 (22)

35 PALLWEBER Niclas ES2 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 3 3 (23) - -

36 FANTUZ Matteo ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 3 - 1 (25) 2 (24)

37 DONATI Andrea ES2 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 2 2 (24) - -

38 STENICO Mattia ES2 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 2 - 2 (24) -

  Ragazze Esordienti  

1 PERUSIN Bianca ED2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 91 35 (1) 21 (5) 35 (1)

2 TEMPERONI Beatrice ED2 06J0772 CICLISTICA BORDIGHERA 81 30 (2) 30 (2) 21 (5)

3 SIRI Irma ED2 07A0007 GS CADEO 58 - 35 (1) 23 (4)

4 BAIMA Anita ED2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 56 26 (3) - 30 (2)

5 BENEDET Giulia ED2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 56 21 (5) 17 (9) 18 (8)
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6 BIANCHI Arianna ED2 02N3999 TEAM PITON 52 - 26 (3) 26 (3)

7 MARANZATO Gloria ED2 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 45 20 (6) 13 (13) 12 (14)

8 IACCARINO Virginia ED2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 42 23 (4) 19 (7) -

9 BULEGATO Alice ED2 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 40 - 23 (4) 17 (9)

10 DALLA PIETA' Marisol ED2 07A0007 GS CADEO 39 - 20 (6) 19 (7)

11 SABATINO Alice ED2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 33 - 18 (8) 15 (11)

12 LAZZARI Greta ED2 07U1631 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 30 - 16 (10) 14 (12)

13 TAROLLI Paola ED2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 22 - 15 (11) 7 (19)

14 MOSCHETTI Chiara ED2 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 21 - 12 (14) 9 (17)

15 PETTENE Gloria ED2 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 20 - 14 (12) 6 (20)

16 PELLEGRINO Anna ED2 01B2350 BUZZI UNICEM BIKE TEAM 20 - - 20 (6)

17 BARBERIS VIGNOLA Greta ED2 01N1404 ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGNA 19 19 (7) - -

18 TARALLO Sara ED2 11U3288 TRZ CYCLING TEAM 16 - - 16 (10)

19 PORRO Giorgia ED2 01H2191 RODMAN AZIMUT A.S.D. 13 - - 13 (13)

20 DAL BEN Giulia ED2 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 11 - 11 (15) -

21 PIGHI Greta ED2 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 11 - - 11 (15)

22 BERTOLDO Desire ED2 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 10 - 10 (16) -

23 ZAMBELLI Alessia ED2 02U2799 UNIONE CICLISTICA OSSANESGA 10 - - 10 (16)

24 BARBIERO Martina ED2 02R0523 BUSTO GAROLFO 8 - - 8 (18)
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1 - ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO

3 CANCEDDA Eros AL2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 35 35 23

10 SETTIN Mattia AL1 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 35 35 0

12 SACCHET Stefano ES2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 20 26 23

41 IACCARINO Virginia ED2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 23 19 0

55 ROSSI Lorenzo AL2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 20 17 0

63 MENGOTTI Giorgia DA1 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 8 12 13

64 MARES Elia AL1 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 0 20 13

88 ZAROS Thomas AL1 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 14 7 0

111 SACCON Federico AL2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 4 10 0

127 PIN Riccardo AL1 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 8 0 2

171 DAL PONT Jacopo AL2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 1 0 0

423 168 181 74

2 - ASD DP66 GIANT SMP

4 PERUSIN Bianca ED2 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 35 21 35

5 COSTANTINI Romina DA2 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 35 19 35

8 VIEZZI Elisa DA2 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 26 30 26

25 BOLZAN Edoardo AL2 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 21 18 18

32 SANTIN Gaia DA1 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 17 18 14

368 134 106 128

3 - GS CICLI FIORIN ASD

6 VENTURELLI Federica DA1 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 30 35 23

17 RECALCATI Martina DA2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 23 20 18

19 TRAVELLA Nicholas ES2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 30 0 30

57 FIORIN Matteo AL1 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 20 0 16

126 CERIELLO Matilde DA2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 10 0 0

160 SALVADEO ALESSIO Luca AL1 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 2 0 1

165 TESTA Martina DA1 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 2 0 0

260 117 55 88

4 - ASD TEAM BRAMATI

13 DANTE ALESSANDRO Mario AL1 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 18 30 21

16 BASSIGNANA Fabio AL2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 23 21 20

36 GABELLONI Matteo ES2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 26 3 18

74 ARICI Riccardo ES2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 16 5 6

131 GRIMOD Etienne AL1 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 0 10 0

151 RENNA Edoardo AL2 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 0 0 6

223 83 69 71

5 - RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM

11 VARI Simone AL1 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 21 23 26

60 PISANU Valerio AL2 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 0 16 19

71 DE PAOLIS Federico AL2 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 0 0 30

76 CAPAGNI Sofia DA1 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 0 17 9

107 GIAMPAOLO Simone AL1 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 0 11 5

147 MENICACCI Thomas AL2 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 0 0 7

184 21 67 96
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6 - G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD

22 BOSIO Tommaso ES2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 14 19 26

26 BAIMA Anita ED2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 26 0 30

62 BORELLO Filippo AL2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 11 13 9

99 DONATI Tanya DA1 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 14 0 3

149 RABBIA Asia DA1 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 6 0 0

171 71 32 68

7 - G.S. MOSOLE

27 BENEDET Giulia ED2 G.S. MOSOLE 21 17 18

51 PAVANELLO Jacopo ES2 G.S. MOSOLE 18 0 21

73 FURLAN Mattia ES2 G.S. MOSOLE 8 21 0

85 DE LONGHI Lorenzo ES2 G.S. MOSOLE 0 23 0

110 PAVANELLO Rebecca DA2 G.S. MOSOLE 9 4 1

161 56 65 40

8 - INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE

38 MARANZATO Gloria ED2 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 20 13 12

46 RISATO Riccardo AL2 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 19 8 13

56 DE RE Daniele AL2 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 9 12 16

122 DE ROSSI Marco AL1 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 11 0 0

128 LUISETTO Jacopo AL1 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 7 3 0

134 TOTTOLO Elisa DA1 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 3 6 0

152 69 42 41

9 - JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

21 CANCIANI Lisa DA2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 19 23 17

47 SERAFINI Nicholas AL1 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 15 15 10

65 SABATINO Alice ED2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0 18 15

135 BASSI Federico AL1 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 6 2 0

148 URSELLA Leonardo ES2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 6 0 0

154 TONEATTI Luca AL2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0 0 5

151 46 58 47

10 - SPORTIVI DEL PONTE

7 PRA' Ettore AL1 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 30 21 35

45 TURINA Matilde DA1 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 11 15 15

84 TOMASELLA Elena DA2 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 5 13 5

150 46 49 55

11 - MERIDA ITALIA TEAM

1 FANTINI Christian ES2 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 35 35 35

70 LAZZARI Greta ED2 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 0 16 14

135 35 51 49

12 - FOX TEAM

15 GALLIO Alessandro AL2 FOX TEAM 26 26 14

39 GALLIO Filippo AL2 FOX TEAM 14 14 17

114 RACCANI Gloria DA1 FOX TEAM 0 9 4

172 DALLA CAMINA' Nicola' AL2 FOX TEAM 0 1 0
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125 40 50 35

13 - MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE

29 CORVI Valentina DA1 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 21 0 30

75 SASSELLA Daniele AL1 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 5 14 8

87 FORCARI Enrico ES2 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 0 12 10

90 MOSCHETTI Chiara ED2 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 0 12 9

121 26 38 57

14 - TEAM GRANZON

50 BRAIDA Lucrezia DA2 TEAM GRANZON 20 0 19

52 PALUDGNACH Alessio ES2 TEAM GRANZON 10 9 20

97 FLOCCO Alan AL1 TEAM GRANZON 0 6 12

98 AZZINI LEONARDO Maria ES2 TEAM GRANZON 17 0 0

161 DI GASPERO Cristiano AL2 TEAM GRANZON 0 3 0

116 47 18 51

15 - RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE

2 BETTEO Marco AL2 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE 30 30 35

113 DEMICHELIS Greta DA1 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE 0 14 0

109 30 44 35

16 - G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL

37 ZANOLINI Alan AL1 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 10 16 20

86 TAROLLI Paola ED2 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 0 15 7

100 FRACCHETTI Simone AL1 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 9 1 7

112 PIZZATO Andrea AL1 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 3 5 6

137 PELLEGRINI Kevin AL1 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 0 8 0

107 22 45 40

17 - FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM

30 FREGATA Luca ES2 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 19 20 12

92 PETTENE Gloria ED2 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 0 14 6

104 POZZATTI Elisa DA2 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 13 3 0

121 MILESI Davide ES2 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 11 0 0

153 GIANNOTTI Giorgia DA2 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 0 5 0

103 43 42 18

18 - GS CADEO

24 SIRI Irma ED2 GS CADEO 0 35 23

53 DALLA PIETA' Marisol ED2 GS CADEO 0 20 19

97 0 55 42

19 - SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE

18 FONTANA Beatrice DA2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 15 26 20

68 FONTANA Camilla DA2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 4 16 11

162 FANTUZ Matteo ES2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0 1 2

95 19 43 33

20 - LIBERTAS CERESETTO PRATIC

14 VIEZZI Stefano ES2 LIBERTAS CERESETTO PRATIC 23 30 14
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82 MONTAGNER Andrea ES2 LIBERTAS CERESETTO PRATIC 0 8 16

91 23 38 30

21 - CICLISTICA BORDIGHERA

9 TEMPERONI Beatrice ED2 CICLISTICA BORDIGHERA 30 30 21

81 30 30 21

22 - XCO PROJECT

67 RIZZO Vittoria DA1 XCO PROJECT 12 10 10

83 NIGRA Elisa DA2 XCO PROJECT 7 0 16

118 CINO Alessio AL2 XCO PROJECT 10 2 0

145 ABBATE GIUSEPPE Gugliemo ES2 XCO PROJECT 0 4 3

74 29 16 29

23 - ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO

48 PACCAGNELLA Elian AL1 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 13 12 15

66 ENGELE Felix ES2 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 13 0 19

72 26 12 34

24 - BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT.

44 MANFE' Erik ES2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 15 18 8

103 TABOTTA Tommaso AL2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 16 0 0

119 MISSANA Giovanni AL2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 8 0 4

159 FRANZOI Jacopo AL2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 3 0 0

72 42 18 12

25 - C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE'

49 BULEGATO Alice ED2 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 0 23 17

77 GRISOTTO Veronica DA1 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 18 0 7

150 STEVANATO Lorenzo AL2 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 6 0 0

71 24 23 24

26 - BUSTO GAROLFO

23 MARCOLLI Milo AL1 BUSTO GAROLFO 23 18 17

141 BARBIERO Martina ED2 BUSTO GAROLFO 0 0 8

157 D'ALESSANDRO Nicolo' ES2 BUSTO GAROLFO 0 0 4

70 23 18 29

27 - TEAM PITON

28 BIANCHI Arianna ED2 TEAM PITON 0 26 26

133 FURLAN Luca AL2 TEAM PITON 0 0 10

138 LEALI Stefano AL2 TEAM PITON 0 6 2

70 0 32 38

28 - CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM

20 RAGONESI Filippo AL1 CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM 26 19 14

59 26 19 14

29 - GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE

40 FERRI Tommaso AL2 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 0 19 26


